
LOT 44 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE PHA SEALS MICHAEL DAVID/SEALS JULIE DEVERE
143 SW OLD CYPRESS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02439-144
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GRANTOR:
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HINCH PATRICIA M

SEALS MICHAEL DAVID

1444/2307 8/12/2021 WD Q I 03 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH GERALD M JR

HINCH PATRICIA M
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36425 SFR 1,035 03/12/2018

2024HX Base Yr

143 SW OLD CYPRESS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,360 128.0664 157.78 372,361 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2057

BAS 2,057 100 2,057 301,834

FCP 504 25 126 18,488

FOP 137 30 41 6,016

FSP 340 40 136 19,956

3,038 2,360 346,296

BAS= W13 N4 FSP= N12 W30 S10 E10 S2 E20$ W20 N2 W10 S6 W14
S34 FCP= S21 E24 N21 W24$ E24 FOP= S5 E12 S2 E8 N10 W7 S3
W13$ E13 N3 E7 S3 E13N34$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,032.00 UT 2.20 2.20 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,270

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,600.00 6,600.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,950

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,650.00 1,650.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,650

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,520.00 3,520.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,520

12,390

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400


